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City of Meadows Place 

Rates Effective 3/1/2019 per Ordinance 2019-8 
 

Commercial Meter Rate Schedule   

Water  $30.00 base up to 4,000 gallons;  

                $1.20 per 1,000 for 4,001 – 10,000 gallons; 

                $1.40 per 1,000 for 10,001 – 20,000 gallons;  

                $1.60 per 1,000 for 20,001 gallons and above 

Sewer $37.00 base up to 4,000 gallons;  

                $1.36 per 1,000 for 4,000 gallons and above 

Surface Water (1) $2.18 per 1,000 gallons and above 

Road Fee (2)  $10.00 

 

Municipal Irrigation Meter Rate Schedule  

Water  $16.75 base;  

                $1.00 per 1,000 gallons  

Sewer    No charge 

Surface Water (1) $2.18 per 1,000 gallons and above 

Road Fee (2) $10.00 

 

(1) Per Ordinance 2018-18.  Effective October 1, 2018 
(2) Per Ordinance 2019-8. Effective March 1, 2019 

 


